
Bezirksvergleich
12.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

BEZIRKSVERGLEICHSWETTKAMPF

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total Bemerkung
1 2 3 4

1. 16 Bacher, Iwan 417 94 92 92 92 370 (8) QF

2. 22 Mallaun, Stefan 246 91 94 92 92 369 (10) QF

3. 29 Schranz, Martin 249 92 91 93 92 368 (7) QF

4. 30 Greiter, Bruno 250 91 94 92 91 368 (5) QF

5. 26 Neuner, Marco 248 92 94 91 90 367 (6) QF

6. 25 Wohlfarter, Hans Dieter 254 89 94 92 92 367 (4) QF

7. 21 Mallaun, Hubert 253 92 94 89 91 366 (6) QF

8. 24 Jäger, Gerhard 247 92 92 92 89 365 (8) QF

9. 20 Seifert, Tobias 251 90 91 89 93 363 (7)

10. 28 Engensteiner, Rene 413 90 91 96 84 361 (8)

11. 15 Seifert, Petra 261 86 90 93 91 360 (6)

12. 19 Schimpfössl, Gabriel 411 91 87 88 90 356 (3)

13. 17 Mühlpointner, Karlheinz 415 90 91 87 88 356 (3)

14. 18 Bacher, Johann 420 91 88 86 85 350 (3)

15. 31 Gritsch, Andreas 414 87 86 85 85 343 (4)

16. 27 Ruetz, Thomas 419 82 83 90 83 338 (2)

Ranklist II V1.7.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 12.01.2019 um 22:13:52

Legende
QF - Schütze hat sich fürs Finale qualifiziert



Bezirksvergleich
12.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

MANNSCHAFT

Platz SNr
Mannschaft

Schütze
MannschaftsNr

PassNr

Serien
Total

1 2 3 4

1. Landeck 36 547 561 549 548 2205 (38)

22 Mallaun, Stefan 246 91 94 92 92 369 (10)

29 Schranz, Martin 249 92 91 93 92 368 (7)

30 Greiter, Bruno 250 91 94 92 91 368 (5)

26 Neuner, Marco 248 92 94 91 90 367 (6)

25 Wohlfarter, Hans Dieter 254 89 94 92 92 367 (4)

21 Mallaun, Hubert 253 92 94 89 91 366 (6)

2. Imst 67 534 531 536 517 2118 (28)

16 Bacher, Iwan 417 94 92 92 92 370 (8)

28 Engensteiner, Rene 413 90 91 96 84 361 (8)

17 Mühlpointner, Karlheinz 415 90 91 87 88 356 (3)

18 Bacher, Johann 420 91 88 86 85 350 (3)

31 Gritsch, Andreas 414 87 86 85 85 343 (4)

27 Ruetz, Thomas 419 82 83 90 83 338 (2)

Ranklist II V1.7.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 12.01.2019 um 22:14:15



Bezirksvergleich
12.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

LANDECK

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total Bemerkung
1 2 3 4

1. 22 Mallaun, Stefan 246 91 94 92 92 369 (10) QF

2. 29 Schranz, Martin 249 92 91 93 92 368 (7) QF

3. 30 Greiter, Bruno 250 91 94 92 91 368 (5) QF

4. 26 Neuner, Marco 248 92 94 91 90 367 (6) QF

5. 25 Wohlfarter, Hans Dieter 254 89 94 92 92 367 (4) QF

6. 21 Mallaun, Hubert 253 92 94 89 91 366 (6) QF

7. 24 Jäger, Gerhard 247 92 92 92 89 365 (8) QF

8. 20 Seifert, Tobias 251 90 91 89 93 363 (7) QF

9. 15 Seifert, Petra 261 86 90 93 91 360 (6)

10. 19 Schimpfössl, Gabriel 411 91 87 88 90 356 (3)

Ranklist II V1.7.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 12.01.2019 um 22:14:09

Legende
QF - Schütze hat sich fürs Finale qualifiziert



Bezirksvergleich
12.01.2019

ERGEBNISSE

IMST

Platz SNr
Name
Verein

PNr
Serien

Total Bemerkung
1 2 3 4

1. 16 Bacher, Iwan 417 94 92 92 92 370 (8) QF

2. 28 Engensteiner, Rene 413 90 91 96 84 361 (8) QF

3. 17 Mühlpointner, Karlheinz 415 90 91 87 88 356 (3) QF

4. 18 Bacher, Johann 420 91 88 86 85 350 (3) QF

5. 31 Gritsch, Andreas 414 87 86 85 85 343 (4) QF

6. 27 Ruetz, Thomas 419 82 83 90 83 338 (2) QF

Ranklist II V1.7.2a - © Meyton Elektronik GmbH 2016 generiert am 12.01.2019 um 22:14:03

Legende
QF - Schütze hat sich fürs Finale qualifiziert


